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Corral Aguirre, Eneko

23/10/1992

LIQUIMAT
SUB23

15* Escalante

34 Natxitua (Bizkaia) (L)
51 Soraluze (l)

63 Amorebieta (l)

66 Markina (I)

21/08/2013
12/05/2013
04/05/2013
13/04/2013
26/05/2013

72 Beasain -Loinaz Proba (I) 18/05/2013

*ex aqueo

Afo 2012 Sequros Bilbao

Sub23

14 Natxitua (Bizkaia)
23 Lizartza (1)

27 Beasain (Gipuzkoa)
36 Amorebieta (1)

39 Laukiz (I)

48 Trofeo Iberdrola

48 3 dias Alava et. 3
52 Markina (Bizkaia)

13/05/2012
10/03/2012
26/05/2012
01/04/2012
26/03/2012
18/03/2012
29/04/2012
20/05/2012

52 Villasana de Mena (Burgos) 13/06/2012

62 Soraluze (l)

86 42 et. Vta. Navarra
92 Bergara (Gorla) (I)
93 22et. Vta. Navarra
98 32et. Vta. Navarra
108 12 et. Vta. Navarra
30* Trofeo Ayto. Zamora

Afo 2011 Sequros Bilbao

Sub23

10 Onati
16 Natxitua
29 Lazkao

31 Challenge Vta. Sevilla 32

36 Amorebieta (aper)
37 Tolosal

47 Soraluze (sub23)
48 Truzios |

49 Memorial A. Camacho

51 Vuelta Segovia gen
57 Memorial Inguanzo
57 Bergara (Martin) |
72 Vta. toledo gen

73 Viofio

74 Challenge Vta. Sevilla 42

82 Zumaia (eus)
91 Mungia

97 Challenge Vta. Sevilla 12

115 Amurrio e

26/02/2012
02/06/2012
25/03/2012
31/05/2012
01/06/2012
30/05/2012
17/03/2012

17/09/2011
15/05/2011
30/04/2011
23/07/2011
03/04/2011
24/06/2011
27/02/2011
18/06/2011

22-23/06/11
08/05/2011
18/09/2011
06-09/08/11
05/09/2011
24/07/2011
26/02/2011
02/07/2011
21/07/2011
14/08/2011




ARo 2010 Transportes Roson/SD Punta Galea
junior 2°

Zaldibar

Sopuerta

Karrantza

Bilbao-Irala

Busturia

Zaldibar

Sopuerta

Trapaga

Sestao

Orduia

Criterium Fadura
Logrofio

Santurtzi

Las Carreras

LLodio

Portugalete

10 Deba

10 Cto. Bizkaia cri

10 Cto. Euskadi

11 Eibar (T. Euskalherria)
11 Amorebieta

11 Bizkaiklasika

11 Zalla

12 Oteiza (T. euskalherria)
12 Urduliz (T. Euskalherria)
12 Mungia

14 Ugao

14 Berriatua

17 22et. Trofeo Cajarioja
19 Gordexola

19 Vuelta a La Rioja

20 Trofeo Cajarioja (e)
25 ltzulia

28 Cto. Bizkaia

OCONNNOOODUDRRBRADWWWNDN

4  Challenge cbu
*s0lo clasif. <20

Afo 2009 Gastronomia Baska/SD Punta Galea
junior 1°

5 Vitoria

5 Zalla

6 Menagarai-Cto.Alava

7 Galdames

7 Criterium Fadura

7 Busturia

7 Alegria (T.Euskalherria)
10 Karrantza

11 Trapaga
12 Cto. Bizkaia-Ordufia
12 Zaldibar

12 Sopuerta
12 Portugalete

13 Galdakao

16 Cto. Bizkaia cri
18 Sestao

18 Sodupe

19 12 etapa Trofeo Fundacién Rioja
19 Trofeo Fundacion Rioja




19 Azpeitia (T.Euskalherria)
20 Sopelana (T.Euskalherria)

50 ltzulia
54 Cto. Euskadi-Mendaro
80 Vta. Rioja

10 Challenge cbu
soélo clasificaciones<20

Afo 2008 Gastronomia Baska SD Punta Galea
cadete 2°

Muxika

Criterium Fadura
Amorebieta

Zeberio

Tr4paga

32 et. Vta. Alava

Busturia

Artziniega (12 et. Vta Alava)
Goiherri-Barrika
Balmaseda

Vta. Alava

10 Barrika

10 Ondarroa

10 Mungia

10 Karrantza

11 Elorrio

15 Api (22 et. Vta. Alava)

16 Murillo de Rio Leza

20 LArrabasterra (gastetxoak)
20 Deba

OO0 NUTOTWWWWNN

7 Challenge cbu
*s6lo clasificaciones <20

Afo 2007 C.Sancho SD Punta Galea
cadete 1°

4 Artziniega

6 Amorebieta (ex aqueo)
7 Criterium Getxo

9 zeberio

11 32et. Vta. Alava
12 Karrantza

13 Balmaseda

13 Cto. Bizkaia

13 Larrabasterra

14 Muxika

14 Criterium Fadura
15 Goiherri-Barrika

16 Urduliz
17 Berango
19 Durango

33 Cto. Euskadi

11 Challenge cbu




ANo 2006-07 ziklokross C.Sancho SD Punta Galea

cadete 1°

35
36
36
37
43

49

Bermeo

Ermua

Elorrio (Cto. Bizkaia)
Zeberio

Muxika

Trofeo Vasconavarro "Spiuk"




